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Valid for Discount 
Enrolment 

deadline 

Valid start 

date 
Code 

UK 

London Central, London Eltham, 

Cambridge, Bournemouth, Brighton 
15% OFF   

on all courses except one to one 
30.03.2018 2017-2019 10101702 

Ireland 

Dublin 

10% OFF 

on all courses except one to one 
12.03.2018 

10.10.2017-

19.03.2018 
09101702 

27.5% OFF for  

25+ weeks bookings  

on all courses except one to one 
29.01.2018 

04.09.2017-

29.01.2018 
19081701 

USA 

San Diego 
20% OFF   

on all courses except one to one 
30.04.2018 10.12.2018 21121607 

Canada 

Vancouver, Toronto 
17% OFF 

on all courses except one to one 
30.04.2018 10.12.2018 21121606 

Australia 

Sydney 
10% OFF   

on all courses except one to one 

 

31.12.2018 10.12.2018 31101703 

Melbourne 
10% OFF   

on all courses except one to one 

 

31.12.2018 10.12.2018 31101703 

France 

Paris, Amboise, La Rochelle 
15% OFF   

on all courses except one to one 
30.03.2018 2017-2019 10101702 

SOUTH AFRICA         

Cape Town 

 

20% OFF 

on all courses except one to one 

20% OFF 

on homestay accommodation 

 

 

 

19.03.2018 

19.03.2018 

02.01.201826.3.2018 

 
 

02.01.201826.3.2018 
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15111701 

 


